
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Ivliev Sergey V.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 13 Nov 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-202, M18-282  K-418
Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  M19-205  64-406
Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-202  dep.32
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-201  K-402
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Theoretical solid state physics (part 1)  M19-203  K-414
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Methods of Statistical Physics  M19-401  64-406
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  M19-202  64-305
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-404  K-414
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B16-201  dep.32
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-201  K-411
Thu, 23 Jan 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Scientific Seminar  M19-289  V-418
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B16-201  K-1018
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-202  K-418


